
Meet Results Page: 12010 Gasparilla Men's Classic

Class 4 - F - L4S6 Judge's Signatures

Printed on: 2/28/2010Tropicana Field

2/26/2010 - 2/28/2010

Session SU2

Num Name
Gym

FloorBirthday Pommel Rings Vault P Bars H Bar AA
USAG #

Rank

Brandon Price412
445143

12/14/1998
Florida Flips

13.900 13.400 15.20015.000 15.00014.500 87.000
7 4 2T 1 1T 1 1

1

Matthew Simpson180
299680

2/21/1996
Florida Flips

14.400 14.300 14.90014.900 13.60014.100 86.200
2 1 4T 2 3T 7 2

2

Gregory Nosel409
446320

7/30/1998
Park Ave. - FL

14.200 14.100 14.70015.100 14.30013.700 86.100
3T 2 1 5T 8T 3 3

3

Michael Molen418
368209

9/29/1999
International Gold

14.100 13.700 14.55014.600 14.60013.700 85.250
5 3 6 10 8T 2 4

4

Nathan Rose422
298861

1/15/2000
Fit Club

12.900 13.300 14.60015.000 13.90014.500 84.200
9 5 2T 8T 1T 5 5

5

Troy James403
442807

3/24/1997
Daytona Beach

14.000 11.600 14.70014.900 14.10013.800 83.100
6 7 4T 5T 7 4 6

6

Joe Class404
439491

1/12/1998
South Florida

14.850 12.100 14.80014.500 13.00013.200 82.450
1 6 7 3T 12 8 7

7

Brandon Trimino181
448838

2/10/1997
Universal

13.400 8.800 14.80014.100 13.80013.900 78.800
8 12 9 3T 5T 6 8

8

Richard Bove413
442210

3/4/1999
Bob Sierra YMCA

12.800 10.100 14.50014.300 12.60014.100 78.400
10 10 8 11 3T 9 9

9

Nate Green415
393455

6/14/1999
Daytona Beach

12.600 11.000 14.65014.000 12.40013.500 78.150
11 8 10 7 11 10 10

10

Luis Brignoni421
439490

1/11/2000
South Florida

14.200 10.500 14.60013.600 11.20013.900 78.000
3T 9 11 8T 5T 11 11

11

Jonathan Hernandez420
999999

1/4/2000
TAG Gymnastics

12.100 8.900 13.70012.800 11.00013.600 72.100
12 11 12 12 10 12 12

12



Meet Results Page: 12010 Gasparilla Men's Classic

Class 4 - G - L4S6 Judge's Signatures

Printed on: 2/28/2010Tropicana Field

2/26/2010 - 2/28/2010

Session SU2

Num Name
Gym

FloorBirthday Pommel Rings Vault P Bars H Bar AA
USAG #

Rank

Will Gomez438
446319

10/25/2000
Park Ave. - FL

15.600 14.400 15.05015.500 14.60015.300 90.450
1 1 1 1 1 1 1

1

John Bright172
440735

4/21/2000
Oldsmar Gymnastics

14.300 13.200 15.00014.500 13.70014.500 85.200
3 3 4 2T 3 5 2

2

Robert Pando429
442193

3/24/2000
TAG Gymnastics

14.800 12.500 15.00013.400 13.80014.300 83.800
2 4 9 2T 4 3T 3

3

Adres Orozco423
446318

1/21/2000
Park Ave. - FL

13.800 13.800 13.80014.400 13.30014.000 83.100
5 2 5 11 7 6 4

4

Michael Gonzalez432
391365

7/28/2000
TAG Gymnastics

14.100 9.000 14.60014.600 14.20014.100 80.600
4 10 3 7 5T 2 5

5

Nicholas Handal431
391366

6/21/2000
TAG Gymnastics

12.000 10.300 14.65014.700 13.80014.700 80.150
11 8 2 6 2 3T 6

6

Brook Heyd437
391367

9/29/2000
TAG Gymnastics

13.500 9.700 14.40014.100 12.00014.100 77.800
7 9 6T 8T 5T 9 7

7

Sebastian Bove428
442213

3/8/2000
Bob Sierra YMCA

12.700 10.500 14.40014.100 12.40013.500 77.600
8 5T 6T 8T 8T 8 8

8

Adam Heckler424
436489

1/21/2000
South Florida

12.100 10.500 14.20013.800 12.90013.500 77.000
10 5T 8 10 8T 7 9

9

Caleb Hankins179
426891

9/5/2000
Florida Flips

13.600 10.400 14.70013.100 11.30013.100 76.200
6 7 11 5 10 11 10

10

Ryan Allen435
999999

9/20/2000
TAG Gymnastics

12.600 7.900 14.80013.200 11.50012.500 72.500
9 11 10 4 11 10 11

11



Meet Results Page: 12010 Gasparilla Men's Classic

Class 4 - H - L4S6 Judge's Signatures

Printed on: 2/28/2010Tropicana Field

2/26/2010 - 2/28/2010

Session SU2

Num Name
Gym

FloorBirthday Pommel Rings Vault P Bars H Bar AA
USAG #

Rank

Andrew Warren452
382247

6/4/2001
International Gold

15.150 14.600 14.80015.000 15.00015.100 89.650
3 2T 2T 2 1 2 1

1

Rudy Berry466
437130

11/21/2001
LaFleur's Tampa

15.300 14.600 14.75015.000 15.10014.700 89.450
1 2T 2T 3 4T 1 2

2

George Clerihue449
442038

3/13/2001
Cats Of Jupiter-FL

14.700 14.700 14.70015.000 14.80015.000 88.900
5 1 2T 4 2T 5 3

3

Dylan Perry-Smith463
446321

11/13/2001
Park Ave. - FL

15.050 14.300 14.60015.200 13.20014.700 87.050
4 4 1 5T 4T 9 4

4

Omar Almawla464
422109

11/14/2001
Universal

13.700 13.800 14.50014.600 14.20014.400 85.200
10 5 9 7T 6 6 5

5

Brady Vincent174
426897

6/27/2001
Florida Flips

14.100 10.800 14.95014.700 14.90015.000 84.450
7 9 8 1 2T 3T 6

6

Sebastian Campo439
417910

11/8/2000
International Gold

14.250 11.500 14.50014.900 14.90013.800 83.850
6 8 5T 7T 9 3T 7

7

Michael Munkwitz467
437118

12/5/2001
LaFleur's Tampa

14.000 12.100 14.20014.800 14.10013.500 82.700
8 7 7 10 10 7 8

8

Tyler Frydman453
446316

6/5/2001
Park Ave. - FL

15.200 10.400 13.40014.500 13.90013.400 80.800
2 10 10 11 11 8 9

9

Ivan Mihanovic186
441057

12/22/2001
Stick It

13.900 9.500 14.50014.900 13.00014.300 80.100
9 11 5T 7T 7 10 10

10

Aidan Lowery441
418050

11/14/2000
International Gold

12.400 13.400 14.60014.400 9.60014.000 78.400
11 6 11 5T 8 11 11

11



Meet Results Page: 12010 Gasparilla Men's Classic

Class 4 - J - L4S6 Judge's Signatures

Printed on: 2/28/2010Tropicana Field

2/26/2010 - 2/28/2010

Session SU2

Num Name
Gym

FloorBirthday Pommel Rings Vault P Bars H Bar AA
USAG #

Rank

Travis Wong475
401141

5/23/2002
Universal

14.500 14.300 14.45015.600 15.10015.200 89.150
3 2 1 6 1 1 1

1

Yuriy Grozin173
440736

3/8/2002
Oldsmar Gymnastics

15.100 14.400 14.50014.800 14.60014.500 87.900
1 1 4T 5 4T 3 2

2

Juan Gomez473
418040

5/10/2002
International Gold

13.800 13.800 14.75015.100 14.70015.000 87.150
5 3 2 2 2 2 3

3

Skyler Migon187
427921

2/1/2002
South Miami

14.900 12.200 14.90014.900 14.20014.900 86.000
2 5T 3 1 3 6 4

4

Eric Muller189
413711

5/10/2002
South Miami

14.300 12.800 14.70014.800 14.40014.200 85.200
4 4 4T 3T 6 5 5

5

Anton Babayer478
398039

6/6/2002
Universal

13.700 12.200 14.20014.700 14.50014.500 83.800
6 5T 6 7 4T 4 6

6

Elliott Grooms480
436486

6/17/2002
South Florida

13.300 10.200 14.10013.700 11.80013.400 76.500
7 7T 7 8 9 9 7

7

Taggert Lowery468
418047

12/27/2001
International Gold

11.000 10.200 14.70013.500 12.70014.000 76.100
10 7T 8T 3T 7 7 8

8

Connor Hawthorne470
436488

2/7/2002
South Florida

11.800 9.400 13.90013.500 12.00013.700 74.300
8 9 8T 9 8 8 9

9

Frank Carson471
417934

3/26/2002
International Gold

11.200 8.700 13.30012.500 11.10012.300 69.100
9 10 10 10 10 10 10

10



Meet Results Page: 12010 Gasparilla Men's Classic

Class 4 - K - L4S6 Judge's Signatures

Printed on: 2/28/2010Tropicana Field

2/26/2010 - 2/28/2010

Session SU2

Num Name
Gym

FloorBirthday Pommel Rings Vault P Bars H Bar AA
USAG #

Rank

Jon Secada188
379459

7/8/2002
South Miami

15.500 14.200 15.20015.500 15.00015.500 90.900
1 1 1 1 1 1 1

1

Luca Medina190
371699

7/21/2002
South Miami

14.600 13.000 15.05014.000 14.40014.200 85.250
5 3 7 2 3T 3 2

2

Ilan Solomon489
399137

11/17/2002
Universal

14.050 11.700 14.60015.100 14.80013.400 83.650
7 4 2 6 9 2 3

3

Johann Rijo498
420811

6/17/2003
Universal

14.950 13.200 12.80014.900 13.90013.800 83.550
3 2 4 11 6 4 4

4

Leonel Azuela191
407783

3/12/2003
South Miami

15.000 10.600 14.90014.700 13.80013.500 82.500
2 5 5 3 8 5 5

5

Caleb Munger488
437126

11/11/2002
LaFleur's Tampa

14.200 10.400 14.65013.400 13.10014.200 79.950
6 7 9 5 3T 6 6

6

Nick Tolento492
395474

2/12/2003
Florida Flips

14.700 10.300 14.75014.600 10.90014.300 79.550
4 8 6 4 2 10 7

7

Drew Peltier499
437123

7/16/2003
LaFleur's Tampa

12.000 10.500 14.00015.000 12.50014.100 78.100
9 6 3 9 5 8 8T

8T

Nicholas Castro485
437129

9/13/2002
LaFleur's Tampa

13.400 9.900 14.50013.900 12.70013.700 78.100
8 9 8 7T 7 7 8T

8T

Logan Kehrer486
436485

9/16/2002
South Florida

11.600 9.500 14.50012.900 11.10013.100 72.700
10 10 10T 7T 10 9 10

10

Matthew Montes495
437125

5/10/2003
LaFleur's Tampa

10.600 7.800 13.90012.900 9.00012.700 66.900
11 11 10T 10 11 11 11

11


